$480,000

1051 NW 88TH WAY, PLANTATION FL 33322

HIGH DEMAND - WON'T LAST! Fully renovated 2/2 Admiral Model
on a corner lot with an open floor plan. Features impact windows
& doors, custom kitchen with stainless steel appliances, granite —

countertops, updated bathrooms with a spa shower, French doors

to a screened patio, and tile flooring throughout. Recent updates:

Ralphjand Mary,
A/C (2019), water heater (2021), [...] Rickel Associates - RE/ ..
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Rochelle Anderson, RD
- Dietitian Nutritionist
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Property Features

Status: Active

Type: Single Family Residence
Bedrooms: 2 beds

Living Square Feet: 1338 sq ft
Association Y/N: Yes

Tax Year: 2023

County: Broward County

MLS ID: A11670220

Building Details

Building Area Total: 1750 sq ft

Security Features: Fire Alarm, Smoke Detector
Building Name: LAUDERDALE WEST SEC 4
Garage Spaces: 1

Roof: Barrel Roof

Rooms

Room Bedroom Features: At Least 1 Bedroom
Ground Level, Entry Level, Primary Bath Shower,
Primary Bedroom Ground Level

Amenities & Features
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Category: For Sale

Subdivision Name: LAUDERDALE WEST SEC 4
Bathrooms: 2 baths

Lot Size Square Feet: 2250 sq ft
Association Fee: $367

Tax Annual Amount: $52

Date added: Added 2 months ago

Original List Price: $480,000 DOM: 22

Parking Features: Driveway
View: Garden

Covered Spaces: 1

Garage Y/N: Yes

Room Living Room Features: Family
Room, Utility/Laundry In Garage



Water Source: Municipal Water Patio & Porch Features: Open Porch, Patio
Architectural Style: Attached, One Story View Y/N: Yes

Appliances: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Sewer: Public Sewer
Electric Water Heater, Microwave, Electric
Range, Refrigerator

Exterior Features: Barbeque Door Features: High Impact Doors
Cooling Y/N: Yes Electric: Circuit Breakers

Window Features: Clear Impact Glass Cooling: Central Air

Attached Garage Y/N: Yes Interior Features: First Floor Entry, Built-in

Features, Closet Cabinetry, Pantry, Family
Room, Utility/Laundry In Garage

Heating: Central Flooring: Tile
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